Hub Motors, Electric Vehicle Propulsion Systems, Phoenix, RoadRunner, Sparrow Hub Motors
Toll free 866-807-4337
Local 785-749-0949
ElectricRider
628 North 2nd St
Lawrence, KS 66044
In our 6th year of service to the LEV
community

HOME    Electric Bike Conversion Kits   Complete Electric Bikes    Electric Scooters
Crystalyte Hub Motors    Phoenix    RoadRunner    Sparrow
PARTS     Chargers    Batteries    Accessories    Gift Shop    Yard Sale   FAQ/Contact
Accessories  Batteries  Battery Chargers  Belts  Body  Brakes  Cables  Cargo  Chain
Chargers  Connectors  Controllers  Drive Belts  Engine  Fuses  Gauges  Gears  Headlights
Horns  InnerTubes  Lights  Motors  Rims  Speed Controllers  Sprockets  Switches  TailLights
Throttles  Tires  Tools  Tubes  Wheels  WireConnectors
Crystalyte Parts
To help you see what you'll need, check our what's included in a kit page.
Part Number Description Price Purchase
X-408F
RoadRunner Motor for
Front Wheel (motor
only)
$159.99
X-408F-16 RoadRunner Motor 16
inch Front Wheel $229.99
X-408F-20 RoadRunner Motor 20
inch Front Wheel $229.99
X-408F-24 RoadRunner Motor 24
inch Front Wheel $229.99
X-408F-26
RoadRunner Motor 26
inch Front Wheel $229.99

Hub Motors, Electric Vehicle Propulsion Systems, Phoenix, RoadRunner, Sparrow Hub Motors
X-408R
RoadRunner Motor for
Rear Wheel (motor
only)
$199.99
X-408R1-26
RoadRunner Motor on
26 inch Rear Wheel 7-
speed
$279.99
X-408SF-16 Sparrow Motor 16
inch Front Wheel $179.99
X-408SR5-26
Sparrow Motor on 26
inch Rear Wheel 5-

20 inch Rear Wheel 7-
speed
$269.99
Hub Motors, Electric Vehicle Propulsion Systems, Phoenix, RoadRunner, Sparrow Hub Motors
X-W408R-24
RoadRunner Motor on
24 inch Rear Wheel 7-
speed
$269.99
X-W408R-26
RoadRunner Motor on
26 inch Rear Wheel 7-
speed
$269.99
X-W409F-16 Sparrow Motor on 16
inch Front Wheel $179.99
X-W409F-20 Sparrow Motor on 20
inch Front Wheel $179.99
X-W409F-24 Sparrow Motor on 24
inch Front Wheel $179.99
X-W409F-26 Sparrow Motor on 26
inch Front Wheel $179.99
X-W409R-16
Sparrow Motor on 16
inch Rear Wheel 5-